79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: December 21, 2022 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:

F:  908-996-7042
Published: December 21, 2022 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
TOUCH IT 111 IP20 ®
ACCESSORIES - Installation
Standard (included)
Installation system for ceiling 0.35” - 0.47” - 0.59”
16.73"13.78"
6.
30
"
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note all Photometry is 3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : TOUCH-IT 111 (1300LM CRI 80).IES
517
1034
1551
2068
Maximum Candela = 2067.7
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
Consult factory
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : TOUCH-IT 111 (2000LM, CRI80).IES
875
1749
2624
3498
Maximum Candela = 3498.4
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : TOUCH-IT 111 (3000LM, CRI 80) REFLECT 36°.IES
867
1733
2600
3467
Maximum Candela = 3466.5
C0 - C180
C90 - C270